
Fixed number of visits per package

6 Visits

Acupuncture

3 Visits

Extremity Adjustment

Kids Tune Up

Decompression

$222

$200

$117

$69

$75

$590

Less than $37.00 per visit
Offer Expires 6 Months After First Visit*

Offer Expires 3 Months After First Visit*

3 Visits Total

Less than $39.00 per visit

3 Visits Total

3 Tune-Up Visits Total*

10 Visits Total

MID OHIO CHIROPRACTIC & ACUPUNCTURE

$44SINGLE VISIT
Walk-ins Welcome

Specialty Packages

714 N Sandusky Ave 
Upper Sandusky, OH 43351

Call Our Office at 
(419) 294-9490

MID OHIO CHIROPRACTIC & ACUPUNCTURE

714 N Sandusky Ave 
Upper Sandusky, OH 43351

Walk In. No Insurance. Affordable Flexibility.

*Maintenance  packages cannot be billed to insurance and are non-covered services


