MID OHIO CHIROPRACTIC & ACUPUNCTURE



Walk In. No Insurance.

Maintenace Packages

Fixed number of visits per package

6 Visits	Less than \$37.00 per visit Offer Expires 6 Months After First Visit*	\$222
3 Visits	Less than \$39.00 per visit Offer Expires 3 Months After First Visit*	\$117
Kids Tune U	p 3 Tune-Up Visits Total*	\$75

*Maintenance packages cannot be billed to insurance and are non-covered services

Walk-ins Welcome SINGLE VISIT \$44 Walk In. No Insurance. Affordable Flexibility.

Specialty Packages

Acupuncture	3 Visits Total	\$200
Extremity Adjustment	3 Visits Total	\$69
Decompression	10 Visits Total	\$590
MID OHIO CHIROPRACTIC & ACUPUNC 714 N Sandusky Ave Upper Sandusky, OH 4335	1-1	

Call Our Office at (419) 294-9490

714 N Sandusky Ave Upper Sandusky, OH 43351